
UPPER SMOKY SUB-REGIONAL PLAN COMMUNITY INPUT 

 

Contact List: 

Upper Smoky Public Engagement - EPA.SRPRegDetailsRP@gov.ab.ca 

 

Government of Alberta Contacts for Ministry Departments 

Honorable Danielle Smith, Premier of Alberta – premier@gov.ab.ca 

Honorable Rebecca Schulz, Minister of Environment and Protected Areas; 
epa.minister@gov.ab.ca 

Honorable Brian Jean, Minister of Energy and Minerals, minister.energy@gov.ab.ca 

Honorable Todd Loewen, Minister of Forestry and Parks, fp.minister@gov.ab.ca 

Honorable Rajan Sawhney, Minister of Indigenous Rela;ons, ir.minister@gov.ab.ca 

Honorable Joseph Schow, Minster of Jobs, Economy, Trade and Immigra;on, 
jend.minister@gov.ab.ca 

Honorable Dan Williams, Minister of Municipal Affairs, minister.municipalaffairs@gov.ab.ca 

Honorable Andrew Boitchenko, Minster of Tourism and Sport, ts.minister@gov.ab.ca 

 

LOCAL REPRESENTATIVES: 

Honorable MarMn Long, Minister of Infrastructure, Member of Legisla;ve Assembly for West 
Yellowhead Cons;tuency, infrastructure.minsiter@gov.ab.ca, west.yellowhead@assembly.ab.ca 

Honorable William Stevenson, Member of Parliament, Yellowhead Riding, 
William.stevenson@parl.gc.ca 

Reeve & Ward 9 Council for Grande Cache, Tyler Olsen, tyler.olsen@mdgreenview.ab.ca 

Ward 9 Council for Grande Cache, Marko Hackenberg, marko.hackenberg@mdgreenview.ab.ca 

Ward 1 Council for Grande Cache, Winson Delorme, winston.delorme@mdgreenview.ab.ca 
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